
BNC

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Perazzone Roberto (07/436) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 10 0 0

Spinnato Gian Paolo (07/510) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 11 4 9 2 2 2 1

Mazzeo Massimiliano (07/080) 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 1 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 11 2 4

Ricceri Alessandro (07/509) 3 2 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 4 3 8 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 2

Sardo Marco (07/511) 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 0

Gioia Flavio (07/513) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0

Pintus Barbara (07/508) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perazzone Roberto 07/436 32 72 2,25

Spinnato Gian Paolo 07/510 36 65 1,81

Mazzeo Massimiliano 07/080 38 63 1,66

Ricceri Alessandro 07/509 24 28 1,17

Sardo Marco 07/511 10 11 1,10

Gioia Flavio 07/513 11 7 0,64

Pintus Barbara 07/508 8 2 0,25

Giaguari Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ghirardi Daniele (07/522) 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 0 4 5

Serra Filippo (07/036) 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 8

Cicardo Andrea Sebastiano (07/494) 2 3 4 9 4 3 4 2 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 5

Calabrese  Marco (07/606) 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattia Angelo (07/121) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghirardi Daniele 07/522 40 51 1,27

Serra Filippo 07/036 40 49 1,23

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 37 43 1,16

Calabrese  Marco 07/606 26 30 1,15

Mattia Angelo 07/121 17 1 0,06

N'KK

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ambrosino Giovanni (07/848) 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 9 3 5 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 7 4 12

Vivarelli Jody (07/911) 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 8

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 10

Martinis Franco (07/169) 2 5 2 4 2 1 2 2 4 10 4 10 2 4 2 4 2 4 0 0

Lorusso Giuseppe (07/845) 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 6 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambrosino Giovanni 07/848 39 95 2,44

Vivarelli Jody 07/911 40 90 2,25

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 40 85 2,12

Martinis Franco 07/169 22 44 2,00

Lorusso Giuseppe 07/845 19 36 1,89

Rey Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Quaranta Renzo (07/997) 2 2 2 3 2 5 4 6 2 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 9

Ferito Paolo (07/919) 4 8 4 3 4 8 3 7 3 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Armani Fabio (07/833) 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 3 4 6 2 1 3 0 2 0 2 0 2 5

Monzali Massimo (07/821) 2 1 2 2 4 7 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 1 0

Morano Mario Marco (07/1304) 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 1 2 3 4 3 4 5

Carluccio Gregorio (07/948) 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forno Luigi (07/827) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Pilloni Igor (07/822) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 2 3

Salemi Fabio (07/824) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quaranta Renzo 07/997 32 49 1,53

Ferito Paolo 07/919 22 42 1,91

Armani Fabio 07/833 22 22 1,00

Monzali Massimo 07/821 18 21 1,17

Morano Mario Marco 07/1304 23 16 0,70

Carluccio Gregorio 07/948 7 10 1,43

Forno Luigi 07/827 6 9 1,50

Pilloni Igor 07/822 15 8 0,53

Salemi Fabio 07/824 14 4 0,29



Sin Igual Bogianen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Loreto Andrea (07/878) 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 11 4 9

Galuppi Marco (07/1067) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 7

De Andreis Gabriele (07/175) 4 3 2 1 2 3 4 8 4 3 2 1 4 12 4 3 4 8 0 0

Serra Davide (07/064) 4 7 2 3 2 1 3 4 4 8 4 3 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 7

Mataia Michael (07/095) 4 8 4 6 4 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 6

Filippi Livio (07/174) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profeta Valentina (07/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Loreto Andrea 07/878 38 70 1,84

Galuppi Marco 07/1067 34 56 1,65

De Andreis Gabriele 07/175 30 42 1,40

Serra Davide 07/064 29 38 1,31

Mataia Michael 07/095 25 37 1,48

Filippi Livio 07/174 4 2 0,50

Profeta Valentina 07/177 0 0 0,00

Zoo Animal's Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Morra Roberto (07/1062) 4 10 4 5 3 7 4 4 3 4 4 9 2 1 4 11 2 1 4 5

D'Angelo Fabio Antonino (07/374) 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 9 4 8 3 7 2 0 0 0 4 10 4 6

Garruto Stefano (07/1016) 3 4 4 8 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 6

Racca Massimo (07/1014) 1 3 4 7 3 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0

Macrì Giuseppe (07/880) 2 4 2 3 3 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 0 0 0

Morra Alessandro (07/973) 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Rocca Andrea (07/879) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 12 2 0 0 0

Chiosso Marco (07/1043) 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Lo Presti Francesco (07/674) 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ciarrocchi Gino (07/969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Sebeglia Vittorio (07/452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morra Roberto 07/1062 34 57 1,68

D'Angelo Fabio Antonino 07/374 24 48 2,00

Garruto Stefano 07/1016 20 30 1,50

Racca Massimo 07/1014 16 21 1,31

Macrì Giuseppe 07/880 14 19 1,36

Morra Alessandro 07/973 10 17 1,70

Della Rocca Andrea 07/879 10 15 1,50

Chiosso Marco 07/1043 8 13 1,62

Lo Presti Francesco 07/674 8 10 1,25

Ciarrocchi Gino 07/969 8 6 0,75

Sebeglia Vittorio 07/452 8 6 0,75


